
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 51029600

Data publicarii	26.10.20	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.028,79 RON - 1.028,79 RON

Descriere: DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 9145 Buc 1 5,59 5,59 1,0621 CIB MONOFAZAT CUIBM 5616 Buc 2 4,57 9,14 1,7366 PROIECTOR CU LED_100W SMD 6000K VITO INDUS 14474 Buc 1 106,87 106,87 20,3053 TUB CORUGAT 63 MM PERETI DUBLI 450 N/m ELCOR 10844 ML 50 2,94 147 27,93 BANDA SEMNALIZARE "CABLU ELECTRIC" 100M ROLA 10112 Rola 1 24,19 24,19 4,5961 CABLU CYY-F 4x1.5 2322 ML 130 2,64 343,2 65,208 CDD ALS45 .METALIC EON 8615 Buc 20 5,04 100,8 19,152 CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 14594 ML 100 1,45 145 27,55 TUB CORUGAT 63 MM PERETI DUBLI 450 N/m ELCOR 10844 ML 50 2,94 147 27,93
